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Most Active Value(Btm) 

Most Active Volume(Share)

Top Gainer (%Change) 

Top Loser (%Change)

Stock
Value Volume) Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

PTT              5,092.50 49.50 -2.94 49.35 49.65 51.59 51.47101,938,000
CPALL         2,751.10 68.00 1.12 66.00 65.33 67.37 69.7340,642,700
BEAUTY      2,052.40 10.30 3.00 9.33 9.09 10.07 9.58197,846,300
AOT             1,680.22 63.75 -0.39 62.70 62.08 63.06 64.4726,293,200
KBANK        1,625.03 203.00 1.75 200.90 203.35 208.34 210.698,080,400
PTTEP         1,297.20 138.00 -1.08 136.60 138.75 146.60 142.639,379,900
PR9             1,292.21 12.40 5.08105,114,800
PTTGC        1,275.21 76.75 -0.65 75.85 76.00 78.30 79.9816,484,700
BDMS          1,121.00 24.80 1.22 24.48 24.65 24.92 25.8045,398,400
BBL             1,036.02 212.00 2.42 207.60 208.80 209.56 206.254,925,600

Stock
ValueVolume Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm)(Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

SUPER        150.79210,194,400 0.72 2.86 0.69 0.70 0.78 0.76
BEAUTY      2,052.40197,846,300 10.30 3.00 9.33 9.09 10.07 9.58
TCC             175.46195,305,900 0.80 -29.20 1.01 0.92 0.74 0.51
TMB             435.46188,600,200 2.32 1.75 2.26 2.26 2.30 2.27
WHA            631.17151,173,200 4.22 2.43 4.10 4.13 4.23 4.06
U                 3.64121,282,200 0.03 0.00 0.03 0.03 0.03 0.03
AQ               3.40115,227,600 0.03 0.00 0.03 0.04 0.03 0.03
PR9             1,292.21105,114,800 12.40 5.08
PTT              5,092.50101,938,000 49.50 -2.94 49.35 49.65 51.59 51.47
TRUE           607.31101,341,900 5.95 0.85 5.88 5.88 5.95 6.12

Stock Value VolumePrice Change
5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)

Average Price(Baht)*

EFORL-W4  0.00 1000.02 100.00 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.02
TGPRO-W3 0.25 12,595,8000.03 50.00 0.02 0.02
DIGI-W1      0.00 50,1000.03 50.00 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.03
NUSA-W3    0.00 1000.15 36.36 0.12 0.13 0.13 0.14
META-W2    0.01 295,2000.04 33.33 0.04 0.04 0.04 0.05
TSF              0.14 4,250,8000.04 33.33 0.03 0.04 0.04 0.04
CGH-W3     0.00 42,2000.06 20.00 0.05 0.05 0.06 0.06
UWC            0.76 12,568,6000.07 16.67 0.07 0.07 0.07 0.07
SUPER-W4  0.76 9,573,2000.08 14.29 0.07 0.07 0.08 0.10
DDD            348.52 11,397,30031.00 11.71 28.25 28.98 38.38 44.13

Stock
Value VolumePrice Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

DIGI-W2      0.00 5,1000.01 -50.00 0.01 0.01 0.02 0.02
TSF-W5       0.00 93,0000.01 -50.00 0.01 0.02 0.02 0.03
SUSCO-W1 0.03 1,509,5000.01 -50.00 0.02 0.04 0.06 0.11
GJS-W3       0.11 11,190,3000.01 -50.00 0.02 0.02 0.01 0.02
TCC-W4      16.99 34,090,0000.31 -41.51 0.34 0.29 0.25 0.17
TCC-W3      21.85 45,482,8000.32 -39.62 0.35 0.29 0.24 0.35
TCC-W5      4.60 6,310,7000.55 -37.50 0.76 0.70 0.52 0.29
PLE-W3       0.03 1,374,6000.02 -33.33 0.04 0.07 0.10 0.11
TCC             175.46 195,305,9000.80 -29.20 1.01 0.92 0.74 0.51
SMT-W1      0.01 295,9000.04 -20.00 0.05 0.05 0.06 0.08

Remark : * Sorting By
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Stock 01-Nov 31-Oct 30-Oct 29-Oct 26-Oct

NVDR Net Buy Value(Btm)

Stock 01-Nov 31-Oct 30-Oct 29-Oct 26-Oct

NVDR Net Sell Value(Btm)

NVDR Most Active Value(Btm)

Stock Buy Sell Total Net

NVDR Outstanding (Shares)

Stock  in Hand Capital Shares Capital
No. of Shares Paid Up %of Paid Up

503.38BBL -15.68 74.69 139.25 -13.93
327.85SCB 264.45 77.44 5.02 137.75
279.65KBANK -438.07 -522.88 -583.09 7.45
261.41BDMS 27.54 -23.22 -86.76 -99.59
184.69TMB 22.06 -5.22 -34.55 -19.10
146.86MINT 102.81 -109.79 -122.12 9.29
144.66LH -65.12 -61.63 -19.18 0.53

96.24TRUE 22.88 -16.23 15.55 -20.44
95.97GULF 111.15 79.71 58.94 24.34
84.55AOT -299.39 -63.42 709.63 -156.33
78.22ADVANC 187.38 15.16 -38.19 -155.78
73.73TISCO 23.88 18.65 -12.18 3.58
63.85EA 50.90 15.60 23.12 -83.08
60.76SCC -14.06 -82.27 -93.15 -207.81
53.29KTB 124.77 41.59 59.47 73.03
53.20CENTEL 29.69 -2.98 2.99 -1.02
51.55BJC 118.19 -20.22 14.13 -10.45
50.72PR9 34.01 92.49 0.00 0.00
47.64INTUCH 34.73 17.84 27.94 -14.96
45.92BH 31.99 -55.96 -29.62 -72.98

-568.68CPALL -603.78 -429.38 -469.56 -401.01
-115.94PTT -238.99 -67.32 45.78 -183.40

-84.40PTTEP 4.67 -146.12 169.92 -191.55
-81.73BEAUTY -33.10 -22.74 5.51 -19.99
-72.60DTAC -37.59 -117.66 105.76 -2.75
-70.30IVL -75.58 28.73 -55.82 -96.54
-65.96PTTGC 86.87 31.53 17.77 -25.16
-50.45MTC 126.82 105.61 129.54 55.42
-38.58TOP -63.35 -42.85 50.89 -91.18
-33.52HANA -3.37 1.55 0.91 4.76
-32.10WHA 49.65 6.38 0.29 1.69
-30.75HMPRO -23.43 -15.51 -17.28 -26.95
-26.73BEM 27.10 -11.98 7.56 -18.30
-25.12ESSO -2.27 -4.62 -4.77 0.36
-22.05TKN 3.27 -0.27 -4.66 -10.28
-21.60KCE -6.73 -2.53 -9.95 4.69
-20.64KKP -56.80 -23.32 -12.34 2.93
-20.54AP 2.67 -2.70 -10.06 -0.37
-13.08ANAN 2.79 -7.57 -2.60 0.51
-10.58BGRIM 11.70 0.01 1.09 -17.46

454.00CPALL 1,022.67 1,476.67 -568.68
458.71PTT 574.65 1,033.36 -115.94
698.47BBL 195.09 893.56 503.38
480.60AOT 396.05 876.65 84.55
559.79KBANK 280.14 839.94 279.65
358.16PTTEP 442.56 800.72 -84.40
440.92SCB 113.07 553.99 327.85
226.60BEAUTY 308.33 534.93 -81.73
371.78BDMS 110.36 482.14 261.41
227.95SCC 167.19 395.14 60.76
156.75PTTGC 222.70 379.45 -65.96
251.74MINT 104.88 356.62 146.86
266.94TMB 82.25 349.19 184.69
149.11TOP 187.69 336.80 -38.58
203.40ADVANC 125.17 328.57 78.22
119.18IVL 189.48 308.66 -70.30
115.33DTAC 187.93 303.26 -72.60
146.82EA 82.98 229.80 63.85
138.04KTB 84.75 222.78 53.29
183.25LH 38.59 221.84 144.66

7,300TISCO-P     9,859 74.04
135,053,154BKD-W2      358,726,992 37.65
643,421,910BBL             1,908,842,894 33.71
615,155,572KBANK       2,393,260,193 25.70
204,665,036TCAP          1,165,116,487 17.57

74,170,974SAT             425,193,894 17.44
247,106,739RATCH       1,450,000,000 17.04
325,038,351TOP            2,040,027,873 15.93
123,671,241TISCO         800,645,624 15.45

48,845,364AH              322,583,844 15.14
228,915,105GL               1,525,538,158 15.01

1,739,605,446LH               11,949,713,176 14.56
11,313,987THIP            80,000,000 14.14
68,644,336MCS            500,000,000 13.73

113,561,625KKP            846,751,109 13.41
130,248,800GBX            1,089,076,392 11.96
532,874,846PTTGC        4,508,849,117 11.82

4,972,428,299TMB            43,851,893,110 11.34
341,683,285INTUCH      3,206,420,305 10.66
332,750,941AP               3,145,899,495 10.58

Remark : * Sorting By
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Foreign Board 

Big Lot  

ValueStock Volume Foreign Price Local Price %Premium 
(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)  / Discount

667,486,300KBANK-F      3,298,700 204.00 203.00 0.49
345,033,500BBL-F           1,612,500 214.00 212.00 0.94

6,589,800INTUCH-F    123,100 53.75 53.50 0.47
1,780,200SCC-F          4,300 414.00 416.00 -0.48
1,204,875AOT-F           18,900 63.75 63.75 0.00

997,500ADVANC-F   5,100 196.50 196.50 0.00
838,325OSP-F           32,900 26.25 25.75 1.94

13,650SCB-F           100 136.50 138.00 -1.09
10,500LH-F             1,000 10.50 10.40 0.96

5,950PR9-F           500 11.90 12.40 -4.03
120U-F               3,000 0.04 0.03 33.33

ValueStock Volume Average Price Last Price
%Difference(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)

426,327,332PTTEP          3,080,200 138.41 138.00 0.30
176,579,746CPN-F          2,259,703 78.14 0.00 0.00
153,794,430SCB              1,116,800 137.71 138.00 -0.21
134,086,625AOT              2,104,300 63.72 63.75 -0.05

72,184,834CPALL          1,067,600 67.61 68.00 -0.57
50,375,000KTB              2,500,000 20.15 20.20 -0.25
43,462,596BBL-F           203,100 214.00 214.00 0.00
28,320,000SPF               1,200,000 23.60 23.70 -0.42
20,003,000STANLY-F    83,000 241.00 0.00 0.00
15,138,310IRPC             2,502,200 6.05 6.05 0.00
14,539,630TFFIF            1,418,500 10.25 10.30 -0.49
10,327,000S5013P1812 10,000,000 1.03 1.04 -0.96

9,102,000S5028C1812 19,000,000 0.48 0.48 0.00
6,748,442SCB-F           49,000 137.72 136.50 0.89
5,782,500SUC              128,500 45.00 45.75 -1.64
4,995,888SCC              11,600 430.68 416.00 3.53
4,989,600TOP              55,000 90.72 84.25 7.68
4,160,000BBL              20,000 208.00 212.00 -1.89
3,997,008TISCO          49,200 81.24 78.25 3.82
3,763,500U                   125,000,000 0.03 0.03 0.00
3,647,200BH-F             18,800 194.00 0.00 0.00
3,549,000S5028P1812 6,000,000 0.59 0.60 -1.67
3,534,960PTTGC         44,000 80.34 76.75 4.68
3,444,000CENTEL       84,000 41.00 41.00 0.00
3,232,350PTT               65,300 49.50 49.50 0.00

990,000SLP               1,100,000 0.90 0.89 1.12

Remark : * Sorting By
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750,000BDMS13C19 5,000,000 0.15 0.14 7.14
693,000S5013P1812 1,000,000 0.69 0.68 1.47
264,000MAX              12,000,000 0.02 0.02 0.00

Remark : * Sorting By
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Stock MTDWTD29 Oct 30 Oct 31 Oct 1 Nov 2 Nov T

Short Sale   29 Oct - 2 Nov (Btm)

ADVANC         15.60 5.13 2.75 0.98 24.46 0.98
AMATA            5.26 24.41 6.99 16.49 53.15 16.49
AOT                 33.97 3.42 12.51 13.61 63.51 13.61
AP                  0.24 0.22 0.46 0.22
ASP                 1.83 1.83 1.83
BANPU            7.37 4.48 3.18 6.00 21.03 6.00
BBL                 63.21 4.11 10.82 43.38 121.52 43.38
BCH                0.33 0.04 0.10 0.47 0.10
BCPG              0.23 1.96 2.90 5.09 2.90
BDMS              8.68 11.52 10.26 13.03 43.49 13.03
BEAUTY          29.91 13.38 36.20 98.42 177.91 98.42
BEC                 0.69 0.91 1.60 0.91
BEM                11.32 3.76 0.55 16.18 31.81 16.18
BGRIM            2.01 0.30 0.32 0.29 2.92 0.29
BH                  8.65 1.20 2.59 14.06 26.50 14.06
BJC                 8.98 1.75 7.52 6.43 24.68 6.43
BPP                 5.71 4.31 1.99 0.39 12.40 0.39
BTS                 1.81 3.67 3.17 6.83 15.48 6.83
CBG                2.23 2.09 10.32 3.59 18.23 3.59
CHG                0.03 0.03 0.03
CPALL             153.22 31.22 31.49 206.19 422.12 206.19
CPN                 10.98 4.03 8.82 1.21 25.04 1.21
DELTA             3.20 1.26 0.43 0.20 5.09 0.20
DTAC              2.06 0.83 0.75 7.26 10.90 7.26
EA                  10.76 14.80 23.48 22.81 71.85 22.81
EGCO              3.15 0.25 1.10 0.44 4.94 0.44
EPG                 1.33 0.74 0.69 1.29 4.05 1.29
ESSO               0.28 0.70 0.69 1.67 0.69
GLOW             1.82 0.10 0.47 0.10 2.49 0.10
GPSC              18.97 5.89 3.49 4.61 32.96 4.61
GULF               0.76 0.78 0.38 1.92 0.38
HANA              1.31 3.50 0.74 5.55 0.74
HMPRO           3.87 6.08 2.26 0.21 12.42 0.21
ICHI                0.12 0.12 0.12
INTUCH           36.81 7.94 1.70 18.67 65.12 18.67
IRPC                5.49 11.15 11.21 0.61 28.46 0.61
ITD                 0.98 0.51 0.38 1.87 0.38
IVL                 75.98 41.97 36.91 59.42 214.28 59.42
KBANK            258.60 205.83 87.24 107.05 658.72 107.05
KCE                 0.78 0.68 2.41 0.78 4.65 0.78
KKP                 3.04 1.59 3.88 1.12 9.63 1.12
KTB                 17.06 3.33 2.26 2.01 24.66 2.01
KTC                 25.26 2.00 2.46 2.84 32.56 2.84
MAKRO           0.32 0.16 0.48 0.16
MEGA              0.05 0.74 0.79 0.74
MINT               53.32 15.98 4.29 5.13 78.72 5.13
MONO             0.08 0.05 0.80 0.93 0.80
MTC                19.24 28.46 5.53 9.85 63.08 9.85
ORI                 8.26 4.04 0.92 1.36 14.58 1.36

Remark : * Sorting By
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PPS                 0.09 0.01 0.05 0.15 0.05
PTG                 2.01 13.51 1.04 2.05 18.61 2.05
PTT                 18.13 52.88 19.68 47.38 138.07 47.38
PTTEP             121.72 71.58 75.51 249.44 518.25 249.44
PTTGC            36.21 51.04 12.98 121.19 221.42 121.19
QH                  0.85 9.77 10.62 9.77
RATCH            1.56 0.20 0.30 0.32 2.38 0.32
ROBINS           1.79 2.09 0.36 1.61 5.85 1.61
RS                  12.90 9.30 5.16 4.86 32.22 4.86
SAMART          1.11 1.11 1.11
SAWAD           5.79 0.65 10.63 2.57 19.64 2.57
SCB                 66.55 55.04 18.18 14.68 154.45 14.68
SCC                 8.27 19.72 14.90 11.76 54.65 11.76
SIRI                1.28 0.25 1.53 0.25
SPALI              0.50 0.23 0.07 0.80 0.07
SPRC               1.03 2.97 0.23 0.07 4.30 0.07
STA                 5.46 7.62 14.99 5.86 33.93 5.86
STEC               5.40 2.43 1.00 8.83 1.00
TCAP               1.58 1.14 0.23 2.42 5.37 2.42
TFG                 0.06 0.16 0.08 0.12 0.42 0.12
THAI                0.15 1.36 0.61 2.12 0.61
THCOM           0.26 0.85 1.11 0.85
TISCO             1.65 0.56 2.76 4.28 9.25 4.28
TKN                 9.46 5.34 3.26 10.16 28.22 10.16
TMB                 13.95 0.27 0.38 7.50 22.10 7.50
TOA                 1.29 0.65 0.56 0.36 2.86 0.36
TOP                 16.11 21.12 28.86 48.06 114.15 48.06
TRUE               25.30 3.31 1.41 7.35 37.37 7.35
TSE                 0.03 0.10 0.05 0.18 0.05
TTCL               0.55 0.24 0.79 0.24
TU                  0.97 0.61 0.90 0.93 3.41 0.93
UV                  0.07 0.03 0.03 0.04 0.17 0.04
WHA                3.70 4.19 10.34 18.23 10.34
WORK             0.17 8.13 14.80 23.10 14.80

1,286.15 803.56 567.18 1,284.99 3,941.88 1,284.98Total

Remark : * Sorting By
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